United States District Court Northern District of California

UNITED ST	ATES DISTRICT COURT
	DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
STEWART ROSEN,	Case No.3:15-cv-03866-JST
Plaintiff,	
V.	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
UBER TECHNOLOGIES, INC., et al.,	
Defendants.	
I, the undersigned, hereby certify th District Court, Northern District of Califor	hat I am an employee in the Office of the Clerk, U.S.
copy(ies) in a postage paid envelope addre	ue and correct copy(ies) of the attached, by placing sai essed to the person(s) hereinafter listed, by depositing
aid envelope in the U.S. Mail, or by placinocated in the Clerk's office.	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptac
ocated in the Clerk's office.	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptac
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacl
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptac
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacl
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptacl
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	ng said copy(ies) into an inter-office delivery receptac Susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	Susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	Clerk, United States District Court By: William Noble, Deputy Clerk to the
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	Susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court By:
ocated in the Clerk's office. Stewart Rosen PO Box 24 Boonville, CA 95415	Susan Y. Soong Clerk, United States District Court By: William Noble, Deputy Clerk to the